Student Affairs Committee

Members: AGENDA
Karen Thompson, Bus February 20, 2008

Maureen Buckley, Couns Sue ]ameson Room
10:00 a.m. - 12:00pm

Derek Girman, Bio

Elenita Strobel, AMCS Approval of Agenda

Rick Robison, Lib Approval of Minutes

Janet Swing, Advising Cntr REPORTS

Mack Olson, SAEM

Chair’s Report
Jennifer Mahdavi, Edu SAEM Report — M. Lopez-Phillips
Associated Students Report
s AS ACE Report
Liaison Report
BUSINESS
Spring Meetings of 1. Services for students taking classes "after hours"
Student Affairs )
Committee 2. Resolution on CAPS
216
2/20
3/5
3/19
4/2
4/16
4/30

5/14




